https://menulist.menu
7119 Eliot Ave, Middle Village 1-11379-1233, United States
+17186399170

The restaurant from Middle Village offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.3.
What User likes about Panepinto Bakery:

Had a great experience with the staff. Cupcake was good, cookies were also delicious. We look forward to a
lunch. Prices seem to be a bit high, but after a pandemic and inflation now seems quite standard. read more.
What Phyllis Giordano doesn't like about Panepinto Bakery:
| placed an order on the Sunday before Thanksgiving, the man on the phone took my order and said | could pay
when | pick up. My daughter went to pick the 2 pies up and they didn't have them to give them to her. He ended
up giving her 2 pies from therefrigerator. We had them today on Thanksgiving and they were horrible. The apple
crumb was terrible, the apples werebrownish orange like canned apples or peaches. The coc... read more.
Should you wish to sample fine American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Panepinto Bakery in Middle
Village is the ideal place for you, They also present tasty South American dishes to you in the menu. If you
decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, Also, there are fresh and snacks available,
complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks.
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Panepinto Bakiery Menu

Salads

MANGO SALAD

Pasta

PENNE A LA VODKA

Dessert

DONUTS

Fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

%ids Menii

KID'S MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

%ids’ Menu

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS

Popular Ttems

SMOOTHIES

$14.0

$17.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Pre Game

CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Drinks

DRINKS

Enirees [ Pasta

PENNE WITH GARLIC FRIED
ZUCCHINI

On the Cold Side

ORZO SALAD

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

Soups

CHICKEN COUS SOUP
BEEF CHILI SOUP

$10.0

$17.0

$12.0

$7.5
$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -20:00
Tuesday 06:00 -20:00
Wednesday 06:00 -20:00
Thursday 06:00 -20:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:00
Sunday 06:00 -17:00
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