





## Panepinto Bakery Menu

https://menulist.menu
7119 Eliot Ave, Middle Village I-11379-1233, United States
+17186399170









The restaurant from Middle Village offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$11.3.

What User likes about Panepinto Bakery:

Had a great experience with the staff. Cupcake was good, cookies were also delicious. We look forward to a lunch. Prices seem to be a bit high, but after a pandemic and inflation now seems quite standard. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="Phyllis Giordano">Phyllis Giordano</a> doesn't like about Panepinto Bakery:

I placed an order on the Sunday before Thanksgiving, the man on the phone took my order and said I could pay when I pick up. My daughter went to pick the 2 pies up and they didn't have them to give them to her. He ended up giving her 2 pies from therefrigerator. We had them today on Thanksgiving and they were horrible. The apple crumb was terrible, the apples werebrownish orange like canned apples or peaches. The coc... read more. Should you wish to sample fine American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Panepinto Bakery in Middle Village is the ideal place for you, They also present tasty South American dishes to you in the menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, Also, there are fresh and snacks available, complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks.

## Panepinto Bakery Menu

**SMOOTHIES** 

71		6
	Maar	
~		

Salads		Coffee	
MANGO SALAD	\$14.0	COFFEE	
Pasta		Pre Game	
PENNE A LA VODKA	\$17.0	CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$10.0
Dessert		Drinks	
DONUTS		DRINKS	
Fingerfood		Entrees   Pasta	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.0	PENNE WITH GARLIC FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$17.0
Kids Menü		On the Cold Side	
KID'S MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	ORZO SALAD	<b>\$12.0</b>
Sweets & Ice		Ingredients Used	
COOKIES		CHOCOLATE	
Kids' Menu	40.0	Soups	
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.0	CHICKEN COUS SOUP	\$7.5
Popular Items		BEEF CHILI SOUP	\$10.0

## Panepinto Bakery Menu



## Panepinto Bakery

7119 Eliot Ave, Middle Village I-11379-1233, United States Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -20:00 Tuesday 06:00 -20:00 Wednesday 06:00 -20:00 Thursday 06:00 -20:00 Friday 06:00 -21:00 Saturday 06:00 -17:00

